
Finnish Enduro Series SM2 Syöte
Syöte / 19.06.2021-20.06.2021

Detailed evaluation
Harri, Vanhanen

Number: 181

Yleinen

Category:
Hardtail

Rank in course: DNF (of 211)
Best time in course: 20:15.86
Rank in category: DNF(of 12)
Best time in the category: 23:13.66

Intermediate times
Control

EK1
EK2
EK3
EK4
EK5
EK6
EK7
EK8
EK9

Split
Time

2:07.73

Pos
Cat.
10

Behind
Cat.

0:31.81

Pos
Total
196

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:46.65

Total
Time

2:07.73

Pos
Cat.
10

Behind
Cat.

0:31.81

Pos
Total
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Total ranking

Behind
Total

0:46.65
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